



Domino's Pizza LLC  
 30 Frank Lloyd Wright Dr.  
 P.O. Box 997  
 Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0997

## (11413) 14" Whole Grain (16oz.) RF/RS Pepperoni Pizza- 8 Cut

Number of Servings: 8 (135.01 g per serving)

Weight: 1080.12 g

Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Comments
0.10	oz	Corn Meal-WCS:	
16.00	oz	Formula - Smart Slice Whole Wheat Dough	2.00 Grains
6.00	oz	Pizza Sauce RTU, Reduced Sodium:	1/8 Fruit/Veggie Alternate
14.00	oz	Cheese, Lite Mozzarella:	1.75 Meat/Meat Alternate
2.00	oz	Pepperoni, Reduced Fat & Sodium:	0.25 Meat/ Meat Alternate

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Slice (135g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>260</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 4g	<b>20%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 20mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 490mg	<b>21%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 28g	<b>10%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	<b>2%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 20g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 480mg	<b>35%</b>
Iron 2mg	<b>10%</b>
Potassium 464mg	<b>10%</b>
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

**Allergens:** Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

**Ingredients:** Formula - Smart Slice Whole Wheat Dough (Flour (Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Water, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or Less of The Following: Vital Wheat Gluten, Sugar, Salt, Whey, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Enzyme with Wheat Starch, Ascorbic Acid, L-Cysteine Monohydrochloride), Yeast.), Lite Mozzarella Cheese Lite Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Skim Milk, Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch\*, Vegetable Oil\* (Applied To Surface), Potassium Chloride\*, Flavor\*, Sodium Citrate\*, Sodium Propionate (Added As A Preservative), Vitamin A Palmitate \*Ingredients Not In Regular Mozzarella Cheese., Pizza Sauce Water, Tomato Paste, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Garlic, Soybean Oil, and Citric Acid, School Lunch Pepperoni, RF/RS Pork, Beef, Water, \*Textured Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12)], Salt, Contains 2% or Less of the following: Spices, Dextrose, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Oleoresin of Paprika, Flavorings, Sodium Nitrite, Citric Acid. \*Ingredient not found in regular pepperoni., Corn Meal Yellow Corn.

**Notes:**

The pizza listed above, when made with approved Domino's ingredients, will provide the nutritional composition as indicated. Information may vary slightly depending on location and supplier base.

Domino's Pizza - Quality Assurance